

Wang Lei

- Nanjing Drum Tower Hospital, The Affiliated Hospital of Nanjing
 University Medical School
- Chief director of the Department of Gastroenterology
- Chief director of Clinical Quality Control Center for Gastroenterology, Nanjing
- Chief physician, professor, doctoral supervisor
- The committee member of the Chinese Medical Association Digestive Endoscopy Branch
- The deputy chairman of Jiangsu Medical Association Digestive Endoscopy Branch
- the chairman of NanJing Medical Association Digestive Endoscopy Branch
- The standing committee member of China Anti-Cancer Association
 Tumor Endoscopy Branch
- The member of Bethune Foundation Gastroenterology Committee
- He has won the Excellent Demeanor Award of National Reputable Doctors and the Nineth top ten Physicians Award of NanJing.